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David
Rob

Bob
Geoff
Mark
Peter
Mark
Leah
Don
Peter
Mike
Mal
Terry
Simon
Matt
Graeme
Ross
Richard
Dmitri
Barry
Graham (Dad)
Duncan
Bill
David
Peter

Andrew
Steven
Owen
Adam
Markus
Daniel
Tim
John
Tony
Peter
Laurie

John

VRA - Syme 600 - Match 3

Held at Wellsford on the 19th April 2023

Brewster
Sandlant

Crawford
Grosskreutz
Buchanan
Farley
Horsnell
Baklien
Thompson
Maher
Chad
McKenzie
Hickey
Whatley
Shepherd
Bright
Jackson
Tapps
Kazakov
Wood
Aitchison
Davies
Ballantyne
Mclntosh
Daldy

Habets
Baklien
Henry
McLennan
Gaebele
Clothier
Walter
Caske
McRae
Setford
Coote

Maguire

Target Rifle - A
Lilydale
North Warrnambool
Natives
Central
Roseville Rifle Club
MCC
Katandra
Lilydale
Natives
Lilydale
Port Macquarie Rifle Club
Wingham
Colac
Katandra
Endeavour Rifle Club
Bathurst Rifle Club
Yarram
Lilydale
Roseville Rifle Club
Katandra
Canberra Rifle Club
West Wallsend
Hornsby Manly
Canberra Rifle Club
Karramomus

Target Rifle - B
Wangaratta
Lilydale
MCC
Kyneton
Lilydale
Rosedale
Roseville Rifle Club
Natives
Mount Gambier
Werribee
Lang Lang

Target Rifle - C
West Wallsend

VIC
VIC
QLD
QLD
NSW
VIC

VIC
QLD
VIC
NSW
NSW
VIC
VIC
NSW
NSW
VIC
VIC
NSW
VIC
ACT
NSW
NSW
ACT
VIC

VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC

NSW
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SA
VIC
VIC

NSW
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5VV45VVvV45
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555VV5V4V4
5V4VV55554
V45VVVV44V
V454V5VV45
545VV5V445
3VV55454VV
V544V44V5V

55VV5VV5V5
5VVVV4VVVV
VVVV55545V
V5VV55V5Vv4
5544555VV4
54V45V44VV
4V5V45V454
5544444VVV
4455545454
5554444444
3V54444054
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50.8
50.6
50.6
50.4
50.2
49.7
49.7
49.6
49.5
49.5
49.4
49.4
49.3
48.5
48.5
48.5
48.5
48.4
48.4
48.3
47.6
47.4
47.3
46.4
46.4

50.5
49.8
49.5
49.5
47.2
46.4
46.3
45.3
45
43
38.1

45.4
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Craig
Jason

Bob
Cedric
Kristine
Bill
Clive
Henk
John
Liana
Trevor
Kevin
James
Graham
Peter
Tony
Warwick
Darryl
John
John

Robert
Michael

Mike
Bradley
Terry
Sharyn

Doug
Joe

David
Sean
Matt
John
Geoff
John
John
Garry
Jock
Mason
Pablo
Byron
Guy
David
Ronald
Karrina

Weaire
O-Rourke

Harvey
May
Crawford
Boyack
Bodle
Doggen
Simons
Gaebele
Rhodes
Epps
Hay
Eldred
Johnstone
Tugwell
Sides
Pink
Hallifax
Young

Sperring
Evans
Purden
Goodman
Brewer
Makin

George
Melbourne

Piddington
Campbell
Foster
Leask
Krake
Kent

Alp

Rose
Foster
Ramsay
Liguori

La Fontaine
Grining
McDonald
Barich
Bailey

F Standard - A
Nagambie
Fitzroy/Caulfield
Marrickville Rifle Club
Canberra Rifle Club
Natives
Portland
South Bendigo
Beaudesert
Broken Hill RC
Lilydale
Karramomus
Nagambie
Colac
Fitzroy/Caulfield
Marrickville Rifle Club
West Broken Hill
Junee Ex Serv RC
Mount Barker
Colac
Junee Ex Serv RC

F Standard - B

Nowra Rifle Club Inc
Colac

Shepparton/Nathalia
Wangaratta

West Broken Hill
Bordertown

F Open
Wangaratta
Nagambie
Cessnock
Inverell RSM Civilian RC
Armidale
North Sydney Rifle Club
Robinvale Swan Hill
Wingham RC
North Sydney Rifle Club
Geelong
Armidale RC
Mildura/Red Cliffs
Robinvale Swan Hill
Inverell RSM RC
Strahan Rifle Club
Murray Bridge
Mildura/Redcliffs
Birchip

VIC
VIC
NSW
ACT
QLD
VIC
VIC
QLD
NSW
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
NSW
NSW
NSW
SA
VIC
NSW

NSW
VIC
VIC
VIC

NSW

SA

VIC
VIC
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
VIC
NSW
NSW
VIC
NSW
VIC

NSW
TAS
SA
VIC
VIC

6X66XX6XX6
66XX6X6656
X656666666
BEXXXE55XXX
56XXXX65X6
6X6X65665X
66656 X5X66
5656 X6XXX5
5X5X6XX665
565X666XX5
6666X65565
X5566XX5X5
665X56XX46
56565X5X56
55X666X555
6655665655
55564664 X6
6555664546
465X56X354
44X445446X

6XX66X56X6
5X566XX5X5
X56XX64X65
5555556 XX6
6446X65665
645X455564

66X6XXX6XX

66X666666X
656X6X6X66
6656X66X66
XX556X6XX6
65XXX6X5X6
656 XXXX6X5
56666X656X
6666X6X655
6566666566
5X5X66X5X6
6666566565
556X655XXX
XX56X55665
X6556XX54X
4656X5X566
6X56665456
656X65X455

60.5
59.3
59.1
58.6
58.5
58.3
58.2
57.4
57.4
57.3
571
56.4
56.3
55.2
55.2
55
53.1
52

50.2
47.2

59.4
56.4
56.4
54.2
54.1
50.1

60.6
60.2
59.3
59.2
58.5
58.5
58.5
58.2
58.2
58
57.4
57
56.4
56.3
55.4
55.2
55.1
54.2
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Terrence
Kerry

Daniel
Michael
Paul
Glyn
Nicole
Sudjono
Janet
Marty
lan

Jeff
Mark

Michael
Donny
Trevor
Steven
Jason
Joanne

Gee
Hamer

Galea
Hall

Breeze

Yates
Edwards
Muljoatmodjo
Beale

Kelly

Parks

Makin

Magill

Liston
Smyth
Jury
Greenhill
Becroft
Becroft

East Central DRA
Strahan Rifle Club

F/TR
Nowra Rifle Club
South Bendigo
Nowra RC
Wangaratta
Murray Bridge
Geelong
Roseville Rifle Club
Wangaratta
Geelong
Bordertown
Concord

Sporter / Hunter

Warracknabeal
East Central DRA

Lang Lang
Nowra Rifle Club
Colac

Colac

VIC
TAS

NSW
VIC
NSW
VIC
SA
VIC
NSW
VIC
VIC
SA
NSwW

VIC
VIC
VIC

NSW
VIC
VIC

565646565X
66XX6X0X0X

XXX5666666
6X666X66X5
6X6666X566
6X66566666
XX6X556XX5
XX56X55X66
5X6X66X565
655XX5XX55
6555565XX6
5666456655
4655556654

555V54V5VV
54VV55V555
V54V5VV54V
5454V55VV4
5V45V3VV54
452V4V25V5

54.1
48.5

59.3
59.3
59.2
59.1
57.5
57.4
57.3
55.4
55.2
54
51

49.4
49.3
48.5
47.3
46.4
42.3



